Donaties 2020

Consuminderhuis

Fanfare eendracht

Fanfare Eendracht Nieuwenhagerheide
Harmonie laura

Jens

Moors

Parkinson vereniging nederland
Ruivenkamp

Stichting Huis Lauradorp

Sv uow 02

Svn

Voedselbank (Pennarts)
Voedselbank (Schulteis)

totaal

329,00
200,00
-200,00
1.500,00
750,00
500,31
250,00
250,00
3.500,00
1.500,00
1.000,00
2.929,75
2.000,00
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€ 14.509,06



